1                                                      FLEDA Technology Corporation．TEL：＋886﹣2﹣2225﹣1856．www.fleda.com.tw
                                                                                          3F., No. 389, Sec. 2, Zhongshan Rd., Zhonghe Dist., New Taipei City, Taiwan
2015-5-7 Rev. 1  Doc. No.: DUF-0000009    Copyright©2015 FLEDA Tech. -All Rights Reserved
UC‐160 Gen2 UV Product Datasheet
UC‐160 Gen2 UV LEDs
Features:
• Supply wide UV-A wavelength from 365nm to 430nm
• Over 5W/cm2 of Optical power typical from 390nm to 430nm

should be properly grounded.
(8) The appearance and specifications of product may be modified for improvement without notice.
Color Order Code
Peak
Wavelength (nm)
Light
Intensity (W/cm2)@6000mA
Min Max Min Max
UV
UC-160-415VH 410 420 4 6
UC-160-405VH 400 410 4 6
UC-160-395VH 390 400 4 6
UC-160-385VH 380 390 3 4
UC-160-375VH 370 380 2 2.5
UC-160-365VH 365 370 1.5 2
DISCLAIMER
The products, their specifications and other information appearing in this document are subject to
change by FLEDA Technology without notice. FLEDA Technology assumes no liability for errors that
may appear in this document, and no liability otherwise arising from the application or use of the product